
FOOD
냠냠 메뉴

TTEOKBOKKI
ADD-ONS
BOILED EGG - 1.95
DUMPLINGS - 1.95
NOODLES - 1.95
CHEESE - 3.95
FRIED FISHCAKES SKEWERS - 9.99

CORN CHEESE
PAN GRILLED, SWEET CORN,
MOZZARELLA CHEESE

MAPLE FRIES

BULGOGI DUMPLINGS
DEEP FRIED BEEF BULGOGI DUMPLINGS
6PCS

CHICKEN WINGS
S&P, KOREAN SWEET SPICY, SWEET
CHILI, HONEY GARLIC, SPICY RAMYUN

GRILLED SAUSAGE
SAUSAGE, PAN FRIED EGGS

FRIED CHICKEN W/
CHEESE FONDUE
SPICY FRIED CHICKEN WITH CORN CHEESE
FONDUE 

PORK BELLY STIR FRY
W/ NOODLE
STIR-FRIED PORK BELLY, VEGETABLE, UDON
NOODLE, EGG YOLK, SPRING ONION,
VINAIGRETTE SOY SAUCE

CHEESE CHICKEN GALBI
SPICY STIR-FRIED CHICKEN, CHEF'S SPECIAL
GOCHUJANG MARINATE, VEGETABLE,
POTATOES, RICE CAKES AND CHEESE

BACK-RIB GALBI
BEEF BACK-RIBS, VEGETABLE, GLASS NOODLE
WITH GALBI BROTH

CLAM SOUP
FRESHWATER CLAMS, UDON NOODLE,
VEGETABLE WITH SEAFOOD BROTH 

SPICY FISHCAKE SOUP
CHEF'S SPECIAL SPICY BROTH, FISH CAKE
SKEWERS

ARMY STEW
KIMCHI-BROTH, VEGETABLE,SAUSAGE,HAM,
BACON,BAKED BEANS,TOFU

ASSORTED FRY BOARD
TATER TOTS, CHICKEN NUGGETS, VEGE
DUMPLINGS, BULGOGI DUMPLINGS, ONION
RINGS, FRIES, CHICKEN WINGS 

SHAREABLE

36.95

21.95

40.95

42.95

30.95

28.95

38.95

38.95

SNACK

10.95

12.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

12.95

WING NIGHT

CHICKEN WINGS 
SWEET CHILI
HONEY GARLIC
SALT & PEPPER
KOREAN SWEET & SPICY
SPICY RAMYUN

4.45

**TUESDAYS DINE IN ONLY

GOCHUJANG PASTA
BACON, CREAMY, SPICY

15.95

6PCS

6PCS


