## 냠냠 메뉴

	~ ~ 5		
SNACK		SHAREABLE	
TTEOKBOKKI  ADD-ONS  BOILED EGG - 1.95  DUMPLINGS - 1.95  NOODLES - 1.95  CHEESE - 3.95  FRIED FISHCAKES SKEWERS - 9.99	10.95	FRIED CHICKEN W/ CHEESE FONDUE SPICY FRIED CHICKEN WITH CORN CHEESE FONDUE	36.95
CORN CHEESE  PAN GRILLED, SWEET CORN,  MOZZARELLA CHEESE	12.95	PORK BELLY STIR FRY W/ NOODLE STIR-FRIED PORK BELLY, VEGETABLE, UDON NOODLE, EGG YOLK, SPRING ONION, VINAIGRETTE SOY SAUCE	21.95
MAPLE FRIES	9.95	CHEESE CHICKEN GALBI SPICY STIR-FRIED CHICKEN, CHEF'S SPECIAL	40.95
BULGOGI DUMPLINGS  DEEP FRIED BEEF BULGOGI DUMPLINGS  6PCS	9.95	GOCHUJANG MARINATE, VEGETABLE, POTATOES, RICE CAKES AND CHEESE  BACK-RIB GALBI	42.95
CHICKEN WINGS 6PCS S&P, KOREAN SWEET SPICY, SWEET CHILI, HONEY GARLIC, SPICY RAMYUN	9.95	BEEF BACK-RIBS, VEGETABLE, GLASS NOODLE WITH GALBI BROTH	
GRILLED SAUSAGE SAUSAGE, PAN FRIED EGGS	12.95	CLAM SOUP  FRESHWATER CLAMS, UDON NOODLE,  VEGETABLE WITH SEAFOOD BROTH	30.95
WING NIGHT		SPICY FISHCAKE SOUP CHEF'S SPECIAL SPICY BROTH, FISH CAKE	28.95
**TUESDAYS DINE IN ONLY		SKEWERS	
CHICKEN WINGS 6PCS SWEET CHILI HONEY GARLIC SALT & PEPPER KOREAN SWEET & SPICY	4.45	ARMY STEW  KIMCHI-BROTH, VEGETABLE, SAUSAGE, HAM, BACON, BAKED BEANS, TOFU	38.95
GOCHUJANG PASTA	15.95	ASSORTED FRY BOARD  TATER TOTS, CHICKEN NUGGETS, VEGE DUMPLINGS, BULGOGI DUMPLINGS, ONION	38.95

RINGS, FRIES, CHICKEN WINGS

**BACON, CREAMY, SPICY**